
     

   CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 28 JULY, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 YOU'LL BE ALRIGHT, KID Alex Warren1 ATL/WAR 0075678603341
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KANSAS ANYMORE

ROMANCE

VIRGIN

SEX HYSTERIA

THESE HERE ARE CRAZY TIMES

BOOM CRASH OPERA

CHARM

SIAMESE DREAM

ACOUSTIC ROOTS VOL.1

MY BODY'S MY TRUE NORTH

GRIZZLY

MOISTURIZER

AM

GRACE

TO PIMP A BUTTERFLY (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

GREATEST HITS

THE TORTURED POETS DEPARTMENT

SHORT N' SWEET

IGOR

Role Model

Fontaines D.C.

Lorde

Jessie Murph

Boom Crash Opera

Boom Crash Opera

Clairo

Smashing Pumpkins

Pete Murray

Felivand

Slaughter To Prevail

Wet Leg

Arctic Monkeys

Jeff Buckley

Kendrick Lamar

Fleetwood Mac

Taylor Swift

Sabrina Carpenter

Tyler, The Creator

INR/UMA

XL/INE

UMA/EMI

COL/SME

MUSH

MUSH

VMG/UMA

UMA

IND

ORCH

SUM/UMA

DOM/EMI

DOM/EMI

COL/SME

INR/UMA

RHI/WMA

UNI/UMA

ISL/UMA

COL/SME
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203

86

30

62

41

42

135

6574413

XL1436CD

7812133

19802933762

9341004021174

9341004021167

6922870538

602475813224

PMUZ002CD

FVMBMTNDIGITAL

SUM3486

WIG530D

3747478

19658820471

4727091

7599258382

602465081343

602465895261

G010004091543B
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